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CGPSC Mains Target Test Series-2024

(01 March to 01 June 2024) TOTAL N U M B E R
Level - 01 (Sectional Test - 18 + FLT (Full Length Test) -07 = 25 Test Total)
S.No. Subject Syllabus Details Date Day
Hindi Language Paper-1/Part-l (Complete) 01-03-24 Friday 0 F T E ST

English Language Paper-1/Part-ll (Complete) 05-03-24 Tuesday

Chhattisgarhi Language Paper-1/Part-lll {Complete) 09-03-24 Saturday
Level-1] FLT-1, Paper-1/Part-, Il & Ill - (Complete) 120328 Tuesday

Indian Histary Paper-3/Part-l (Complete) 16-03-24 Saturday

Constitution & Pub Admin Paper-3/Part-1l (Complate) 19-03-24 Tuesday

CG History Paper-3/Part-lll (Complete) 22-03-24 Friday
Level-1/ FLT-2 Paper-3/Part-, Il & lll (Complete) 28-03-24 Thursday
General Science Paper-4/Pari-1 (Complete) 30-03-24 Saturday

Maths & Reasoning Paper-4/Part-l| (Complate) 02-04-24 Tuesday

Applied Science Paper-4/Part-lil (Complete) 06-04-24 | Saturday
Level-1/ FLT-3, Paper-4/Part-, Il & il - (Complete) 09-04-24 Tuesday

Indian & C.G. Economy Paper-8/Part-l (Complete) 13-04-24 Saturday
Indian Geography Paper-5/Part-1l (Complete) 16-04-24 Tuesday
CG Geography Paper-&/Part-lil (Complete) 20-04-24 Saturday
Level-1/ FLT-4, Paper-5/Part-l, Il & lll - {Complete} 23-04-24 Tuesday
Philosophy Paper-6/Part-l (Complate) 27-04-24 Saturday
Sociology Paper-6/Part-ll (Complate) 30-04-24 Tuesday
Social Aspect of C.G. Paper-6/Part-lll (Complete) 04-05-24 Saturday
Level-1/ FLT-5, Paper-6/Part-l, Il & Ill - Complete 07-05-24 Tuesday
‘Welfare policy & Act Paper-7/Pari-l {Complete) 11-05-24 Saturday

Organizations & sports Paper-7/Part-Il (Complate) 14-05-24 Tuesday

Education & HRD Paper-7/Part-Ill (Complete) 18-05-24 Saturday
Level-1/ FLT-8, Paper-TiPart-1, Il & Il - (Complata) 21-05-24 Tuesday
Level-1/ FLT-7, Paper-2/Part-l & Il - (Complete) 25-05-24 Saturday
Level - 02 (FLT (Full Length Tests only) / Total No. of Tests 0 n

Paper- 01 Part- 1, II, Il |Complete Syllabus (FLT-08) | 29-May-24 | Wednesday

9329829120, 8982068851
9303168851, 9039068851

Paper- 02 Part- | & Il, |Complete Syllabus (FLT-08) | 29-May-24 | Wednesday
Paper- 03 Part- 1, 11, Il [Complete Syllabus (FLT-10) | 30-May-24 |  Thursday
Paper- 04 Part- |, II, Il |Complete Syllabus (FLT-11) | 30-May-24 Thursday

Paper- 05 Part- |, II, Il |Complete Syllabus (FLT-12) | 31-May-24 Friday

Paper- 06 Part- |, II, Il |Complete Syllabus (FLT-13) | 31-May-24 Friday

Paper- 07 Part- 1, II, Il |[Complete Syllabus (FLT-14) 1-Jun-24 Saturday

Above State Bank Mangla Branch,
Uslapur Road, Mangla, Bilaspur, C.G.
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STATE LEVEL EXAM - 2023
Test-24, (Mega Test-2 G.S.) Mode-3

TIME - 2 hours TOTALQSTN. -100 NEG. MARKING: 1/3
ANSWER KEY (23-01-24)
1 D 21 C 41 A 61 A 81 D
2 A 22 D 42 C 62 A 82 A
3 B 23 C 43 D 63 C 83 B
4 B 24 A 44 A 64 D 84 D
5 B 25 C 45 B 65 C 85 A
6 C 26 A 46 C 66 A 86 D
7 C 27 A 47 D 67 D 87 A
8 A 28 C 48 A 68 D 88 D
9 A 29 D 49 B 69 A 89 A
10 B 30 B 50 C 70 B 90 C
11 D 31 C 51 C 71 C 91 A
12 C 32 C 52 C 72 D 92 C
13 A 33 A 53 B 73 A 93 A
14 A 34 C 54 C 74 D 94 A
15 D 35 D 55 D 75 B 95 C
16 D 36 B 56 C 76 A 96 A
17 C 37 A 57 A 77 C 97 C
18 C 38 A 58 C 78 B 98 D
19 D 39 D 59 C 79 C 99 A
20 D 40 C 60 B 80 B 100 B
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